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100m Butterfly Heat

A final
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 17/03/2024 - 17:52

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

1 1 4 BOKIIHAR S13
2 1 5 BERDNIK RODION S14
3 1 6 MENCIOTTI RICCARDO S10
4 1 2 SALEI RAMAN S12
5 1 1 OGORZALEK ALAN S10
6 1 3 MORLACCHI FEDERICO S9
7 1 8 LUKACSKO TREVOR S14
8 1 7 SALEI DZMITRY S12
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Year

1994
2003
1994
1994
2003
1993
2003
1989

RESULTS

Team

Neutral Para Athlete

Neutral Para Athlete

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Azerbaijan

Poland

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp
United States of America

Neutral Para Athlete
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Men

Time Pt
00:55.80 935
00:58.55 919
00:59.45 860
00:58.25 848
00:59.81 846
.Dile.  01:03.30 811
01:01.80 795
00:59.88 780
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